
Resultatlista 

Domare: Lic. Niklas Engström

               2014-02-08

Månadstest och Rankingtävling i Strömsund



Gevär grundomgång:
Dam

Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt *

1 Lotten Johansson Heby Skf 566584 D 104,6 103,7 101,3 103,7 413,3 28

Damjunior

Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 Totalt *

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors SKf 1408355 DJA 102,3 102,4 102,3 103,8 410,8 25

2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors SKf 1408354 DJA 99,7 101,6 102,4 101,1 404,8 22

3 Emilia Jonsson Delsbo/Bjuråker 733575 DJB 103,8 101,5 98,2 101 404,3 22

4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malungs SKf 1528770 DJA 99,8 100,3 103,4 99,9 403,4 23

5 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund SKG 2122647 DJA 999,6 97 98,2 97,9 392,7 9

6 Amanda Nilsson Beteds SKf 1054957 DJA 96,7 96,7 98,4 99,5 391,3 10

Herr

Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt *

1 Tomas Hed Forsa Skf 499998 H 100,1 101,4 97,7 99,9 99,6 98,3 597 26

2 Henrik Lindström Forsa SKf 520741 H 99,1 96,8 103,1 96,4 98,2 99,5 593,1 24

Herrjunior

Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt *

1 Joar Karlsson Söderdala AIK 1664466 HJA 103 102,9 102,7 100,7 101,9 99,3 610,5 34

2 Daniel Wallberg Loos SKf 1644471 HJA 100,7 99,8 100,3 103,5 102,7 101 607,9 37

3 Saul Johansson Ramselefors SKf 731159 HJA 101,9 103,1 103,6 99,8 102,3 96,1 606,8 29

4 Joel Hessling Hammerdal SKf 888190 HJB 99,1 100,8 100,2 101,5 102,2 100 604,1 32

5 Mikael Lundell Rasbo Skf 1579297 HJB 100,1 95,9 97,4 91 96,5 97,8 578,7 21



Gevär final:
Dam
Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Lotten Johansson Heby Skf 566584 31,1 31 62,1 20,7 82,8 20,1 103 20,2 123,1 21,3 144,4 20,8 165,2 21,1 186,3 21,1 207,4

10,5 10,5 10,2 9,5 10 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,7

10,3 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,5 10,4 10,4

10,3 10,2

Damjunior

Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors SKf 1408354 30 31,2 61,2 20,3 81,5 20,4 102 21,5 123,4 20,2 143,6 21,1 164,7 21 185,7 20,8 206,5

9,3 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,8 10,0 10,7 10,5 10,2

10,1 10,5 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,6

10,6 10,4

2 Emilia Jonsson Delsbo/Bjuråker 733575 31 31,2 62,2 20,5 82,7 19,7 102 20,5 122,9 20,7 143,3 21,1 164,4 21,1 185,5 20 205,5

10,3 10,4 9,8 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,3

10,4 10,5 10,7 9,6 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,6 9,7

10,3 10,3

3 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors SKf 1408355 30,9 30,4 61,3 18,7 80 20,5 101 20,4 120,9 20,6 141,5 19,9 161,4 21 182,4

10,3 10 9,9 10,2 9,5 10,4 10,2 10,3

10,5 9,9 8,8 10,3 10,9 10,2 9,7 10,7

10,1 10,5

4 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund SKG 2122647 29,2 30,8 60 21 81 20,6 102 20,1 121,7 19,7 141,4 19,5 160,9

9,6 10,4 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,3 9,9

10 9,8 10,7 9,8 9,6 9,4 9,6

9,6 10,6

5 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malungs SKf 1528770 28,1 29,9 58 20,9 78,9 20,4 99,3 18,8 118,1 20 138,1

8,5 9,9 10,5 10,7 8,6 10,2

9,7 9,8 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,8

9,9 10,2

6 Amanda Nilsson Beteds SKf 1054957 27,6 29,3 56,9 19 75,9 20,1 96 20,8 116,8

9,4 9,8 9,7 10,4 10,3

8,9 9,6 9,3 9,7 10,5

9,3 9,9 19



Herr

Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Henrik Lindström Forsa SKf 520741 29,8 29,9 59,7 18,5 78,2 19,1 97,3 19,2 116,5 19,9 136,4 17,6 154 20,2 174,2 19,9 194,1

9,5 10,9 8,9 9,1 9,1 9,5 9,5 9,8 10,6

10,1 10,4 9,6 10 10,1 10,4 8,1 10,4 9,3

10,2 8,6

2 Tomas Hed Forsa Skf 499998 26,6 28,9 55,5 19,4 74,9 20,5 95,5 17,6 113 19,6 132,6 19,8 152,4 19,6 172 19,9 191,9

8,7 10,5 9,4 10,2 8,1 9,8 9,6 10,1 10,6

8,5 9 10 10,3 9,5 9,8 10,2 9,5 9,3

9,4 9,4

Herrjunior

Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Joar Karlsson Söderdala AIK 1664466 31,3 30,5 61,8 20,5 82,3 20,8 103 20,8 123,9 21 144,9 19,9 164,8 19,4 184,2 19,3 203,5

10,6 9,7 10 10,6 10,8 10,9 10,5 10 10,2

10,2 10,3 10,5 10,2 10 10,1 9,4 9,4 9,1

10,5 10,5

2 Daniel Wallberg Loos SKf 1644471 30,9 29,7 60,6 18,7 79,3 18,9 98,2 21 119,2 20,8 140 21 161 20,2 181,2 19,3 200,5

10,8 9,6 8,9 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,1

9,9 10,1 9,8 8,6 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,1 9,2

10,2 10 19,3

3 Saul Johansson Ramselefors SKf 731159 29,7 30 59,7 19,2 78,9 19,6 98,5 21,1 119,6 19,3 138,9 20,4 159,3 20,7 180

10 10,2 9,7 9,9 10,5 9,3 10,3 10,6

10,1 9,5 9,5 9,7 10,6 10,0 10,1 10,1

9,6 10,3

4 Joel Hessling Hammerdal SKf 888190 28,8 28,7 57,5 20,7 78,2 20,1 98,3 19,8 118,1 20,7 138,8 19,5 158,3

9,4 9,7 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,2

10 8,3 10,4 9,6 9,7 10,5 10,3

9,4 10,7

5 Mikael Lundell Rasbo Skf 1579297 28,4 27,8 56,2 19,2 75,4 19,3 94,7 19,5 114,2 18,7 132,9

8 9,4 9,9 9,6 9,2 10,1

10,7 8,9 9,3 9,7 10,3 8,6

9,7 9,5



Pistol Grundomgång:
Herr
Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt *

1 Marcus Jonsson A4 skf 1213365 H3 93 93 93 91 95 91 556 10

2 Niklas Engström Strömsund SpSk 1405422 H 87 93 97 93 93 91 554 11

3 Andreas Johansson A4 skf 1471122 H2 87 92 91 90 94 90 544 8

Herrjunior

Namn Förening Licennr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt *

1 Thomas Friberg SAAB SKF 1339596 HJ 82 86 91 92 90 86 527 8

Pistol Final:
Herr
Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Marcus Jonsson A4 skf 1213365 31,2 29 60,2 18,7 78,9 20,4 99,3 18,9 118,2 20,1 138,3 19,5 157,8 19,3 177,1 20,3 197,4

10,4 8,9 8,9 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,7 9,4 10

10,8 10,5 9,8 10 8,5 9,9 8,8 9,9 10,3

10 9,6

2 Niklas Engström Strömsund SpSk 1405422 29,1 26,4 55,5 17,1 72,6 21,2 93,8 20 113,8 19,9 133,7 19 152,7 18 170,7 18 188,7

10,8 10 8 10,6 10,4 10,1 9,6 9,2 9,5

9,5 8 9,1 10,6 9,6 9,8 9,4 8,8 8,5

8,8 8,4

3 Andreas Johansson A4 skf 1471122 28,4 24,1 52,5 19,7 72,2 18,6 90,8 17,4 108,2 19,2 127,4 19,2 146,6 19,6 166,2

8,8 8,7 9,7 9,3 8,9 9,7 9,7 9,2

9,4 8,3 10 9,3 8,5 9,5 9,5 10,4

10,2 7,1

Herrjunior
Namn Förening Licennr 1 2 S:a 3 S:a 4 S:a 5 S:a 6 S:a 7 S:a 8 S:a 9 S:a

1 Thomas Friberg SAAB SKF 1339596 26,6 26,2 52,8 19,8 72,6 18,6 91,2 18,5 109,7 18,1 127,8 20,1 147,9 175 165,4 19,9 185,3

9,9 6,5 10,6 8,4 8,4 8,9 10 7,2 10,4

7,8 10,3 9,2 10,2 10,1 9,2 10,1 10,3 9,5

8,9 9,4


